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Name
Brian Conover

Ann Harmon

John Kuhn

Matt Kuhn
Martin Lee

Cameron Miller

Julie Miller
Noah Miller
Lauren Milligan

Ericka Olsen

Matt Pepe

Robert Thomas

Group
Men Teen 198 Ibs. Class (16-17)

Women's Master
165 Ibs. Class (55-59)

Men's Teen 165 Ibs. Class (14-15)
RAW Men's Teen 198 Ibs. Class (16-17)

RAW Men's Teen 275 Ibs. Class (16-17)
Men's Collegiate 165 Ibs. Class (20-23)

Men's Teen 198 |bs. Class (18-19)
Men's Teen 198 |bs. Class (16-17)

Women's Master 132 Ibs. Class (45-49)
Men's Teen 165 |bs. Class (14-15)
Women's Teen 123 Ibs. Class (16-17)

Women's Teen 198 Ibs. Class (16-17)
Women's OPEN 198 Ibs. Class (16-17)

Men's Teen 181 Ibs. Class (14-15)
Men's Master 242 Ibs. Class (50-54)

Squat
154 lbs.
165 Ibs.

462 |bs.
551.5 lbs.

535 lbs.

446 |bs.

176 lbs.
235 Ibs.
155 lbs.

226 Ibs.
226 Ibs.

315 Ibs.

Bench

90 Ibs.

231.25 Ibs.

110 Ibs.
135 Ibs.
85 Ibs.

104 Ibs.
104 lbs.

200 Ibs.
259 Ibs.

Deadlift
474 \bs.
240 Ibs.

445 |bs.

551 lbs.
465 |bs.

545 |bs.
555 Ibs.
507 lbs.

215 Ibs.
335 Ibs.
225 Ibs.

242 |bs.
242 |bs.

400 Ibs.

Total

495 |bs.

1141.25 Ibs.
1389 Ibs.

1372 Ibs.
1180 Ibs.
1207 Ibs.

501 Ibs.
605 Ibs.
465 Ibs.

573 Ibs.
573 Ibs.

915 Ibs.

EisnerAmper” is the brand name under which EisnerAmper LLP and Eisner Advisory Group LLC provide professional services. EisnerAmper LLP and Eisner Advisory Group LLC are independently

owned firms that practice in an alternative practice structure in accordance with the AICPA Code of Professional Conduct and applicable law, regulations and professional standards.

EisnerAmper LLP is a licensed CPA firm that provides attest services, and Eisner Advisory Group LLC and its subsidiary entities provide tax and business consulting services. Eisner Advisory Group
LLC and its subsidiary entities are not licensed CPA firms.



