

Name	Group	Squat	Bench	Deadlift	Total
Brian Conover	Men Teen 198 lbs. Class (16-17)	154 lbs.		474 lbs.	
Ann Harmon	Women's Master 165 lbs. Class (55-59)	165 lbs.	90 lbs.	240 lbs.	495 lbs.
John Kuhn	Men's Teen 165 lbs. Class (14-15) RAW Men's Teen 198 lbs. Class (16-17)	462 lbs. 551.5 lbs.	231.25 lbs.	445 lbs.	1141.25 lbs. 1389 lbs.
Matt Kuhn	RAW Men's Teen 275 lbs. Class (16-17)	535 lbs.		551 lbs.	1372 lbs.
Martin Lee	Men's Collegiate 165 lbs. Class (20-23)			465 lbs.	1180 lbs.
Cameron Miller	Men's Teen 198 lbs. Class (18-19) Men's Teen 198 lbs. Class (16-17)	446 lbs.		545 lbs. 555 lbs. 507 lbs.	1207 lbs.
Julie Miller	Women's Master 132 lbs. Class (45-49)	176 lbs.	110 lbs.	215 lbs.	501 lbs.
Noah Miller	Men's Teen 165 lbs. Class (14-15)	235 lbs.	135 lbs.	335 lbs.	605 lbs.
Lauren Milligan	Women's Teen 123 lbs. Class (16-17)	155 lbs.	85 lbs.	225 lbs.	465 lbs.
Ericka Olsen	Women's Teen 198 lbs. Class (16-17) Women's OPEN 198 lbs. Class (16-17)	226 lbs. 226 lbs.	104 lbs. 104 lbs.	242 lbs. 242 lbs.	573 lbs. 573 lbs.
Matt Pepe	Men's Teen 181 lbs. Class (14-15)	315 lbs.	200 lbs.	400 lbs.	915 lbs.
Robert Thomas	Men's Master 242 lbs. Class (50-54)		259 lbs.		